DA DALY Anown

DAVID ALFAYA

No propio

Canterano
No propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

REBOEIRAS
Nacido en: BUEU 29-12-
1987
Competindo
Tempada Club naA?)T
2025 Non
2024 CABO Si
2023 Non
2022 BUEU Si
2021 TIRAN Si
2020 BERMEO Non
2019 BERMEO Si
2018 BERMEO Si
2017 BERMEO Si
2016 Non
2015 TIRAN Si
2014 BERMEO Si
2013 BERMEO Si
2012 BERMEO Si
2011 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2010 SAMERTOLAMEU Si
2009 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2008 BUEU Non
2007 BUEU Non
2006 BUEU Non
2005 BUEU Non
2004 BUEU Non
2003 BUEU Non
2002 BUEU Non
2001 BUEU Non
2000 BUEU Non

Canterano

BERM EQ:WRDAIBAI

NO
Condicién veces veces

18

2
17

18
14
13

15
6
11
4

NO

0

o

titular suplenteCIUb

BERMEO-
URDAIBAI

86

55

169
201
201

129
75

189
157

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

Méellor

bandeirastiempo

11

w

20:05,0¢

20:03,8/
19:47,1(

19:09,3/
19:18,5¢
19:03,9¢

17:53,0¢
19:18,6:
19:01,4(
19:19,4(

19:41,0:



